LT-50LLAC
0”
1”
2”
1” 25
1 1/4”
30
1 3/8” 35
1 1/2”
40
1 3/4” 45
2” 50mm
3/4” 20
5/8” 15
APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
176 Industrial 9th Rd., Tali Dist., Taichung City, Taiwan 41280
Tel +886 4 2491 5576      Fax +886 4 2491 5580
LT-50LLAC
Upholstery, Furniture,Bedding
Door, Window, Trimming, Picture Frames,
Building Components
Cabinets, Furniture, Light wood assembly
Packaging, Crating, Pallets
Siding, Sheathing, Paneling, Fencing
Industrial, Pre-Fabricated Housing
Applications
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
。
Features
Accepts Both 16 GA Finish Nails & .072"
(1.83 mm) Concrete Nails
360° Adjustable Air Deflector
Light Weight
Well Balanced
No-Mar Rubber Pad Available (#22903801)
Long Magazine
Holds 2 Strips of 16 GA Finish Nails
Weight
1.4 kgs
3.08 lbs
5 - 7 kg / cm2
70 - 100 psi
250 x 58 x 250 mm
9.8 x 2.3 x 9.8”
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Operating
Pressure
Tool Specifications
。
。
。
Fasteners
15 GA Finish Nails:  .069" / 1.75 mm
16 GA Finish Nails:  .063 x .055" / 1.6 x 1.4 mm
15 GA Ø 1.83 Concrete Nails: Ø .072" / 1.83 mm
80 - 100 nails
80 - 100 nails
Lead
Capacity
Finish Nailers
15 / 16 GA Finish Nailer & Concrete Nailer,  Light Duty